
DRY WEIGHT: 456.18 LBS
FLOODED WEIGHT: 600 LBS
SHIPPING WEIGHT: 500 LBS
VESSEL VOLUME: 0.5 C.F.

 8 5
8 " 

 6" 

 20" 

 67 3
16 " 

 71 3
16 " 

N3
180

VENT WITH VALVE 
AND BLEED LINE

DIRECT 
READING 
GAUGE

N1
270

N2
90

N5
-

 48" 

 48" 

32"
RF-RF

0

90

180

270

N4
0

LIFTING LUG

DRY WEIGHT: 456.18 LBS•
FLOODED WEIGHT: 600 LBS•
SHIPPING WEIGHT: 500 LBS•
VESSEL VOLUME: 0.5 C.F.•
EACH VESSEL WILL HOUSE QTY-•
1_DOUBLE LENGHT BASKET SS304

Fil-trek Rental skid BF SERIES

HOLES
SKID WITH LIFTING LUG AND •
CROSS MEMBER W/ GUSSETS
VENT WITH BALL VALVE AND BLEED •
LINE
DRAINS WITH BALL VALVE•
SKID WILL HAVE QTY-4 DIRECT •
READING GAUGE
QTY-4 ISOLATION BUTTERFLY •
VALVES
SKID CAN BE OPERATED TANDEM •
OR INDIVIDUALLY
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• SINGLE BAG PORTABLE SKID
• GALVANIZED/ EPOXY SKID WITH  
FORK 
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